

Abstract of cost 3rd & Final Bill

18

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17)/1	Setting out pillars & forming				
	do - do - do -				
	do - all complete Job.				
P-9 of TMB	Qty - 5.00 nos				
	@ Rs. 2839.29/each =				14199.00
(12)/2	Clearing & Graveling road land				
	do - do - do -				
	do - all complete Job				
P-9 of TMB	Qty - 0.1752 Hec.				
	@ Rs. 72697.86/Hec =				12737.00
(3)/4	Constn. of embankment with material obtained				
	do - do - do - all				
	Complete Job				
(11) For 1000m lead					
P-16 of TMB	Qty - 255.957 m ³				
	@ Rs. 260.00/cum =				66549.00
(11) For 100m lead					
P-16 of TMB	Qty - 1023.827 m ³				
	@ Rs. 187.00/cum =				191456.00
(4)/5	Constn. of subgrade & earthen shoulder				

Continuation

22
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
P-1506 TMB	Qty - 5.00 nos.				
	@ Rs 11580.71 / each				57904=00
					47,85,403=00
	Add GST @ 18% =				8,61,373=00
	Add L. cess @ 1% =				47,854=00
					56,94,630=00
	Add S. Fee =				84020=00
					57,78,650=00
	Less 10% as per Agreement -				577865=00
					52,00,785=00
	Less previous payment =				46,23,830=00
					5,26,955=00


 20/07/24
 JE


 30/08/24


 12/08/24

M. Statement Forthia Bell

F/W - 671.73 m²

Block - 15681 nos.


 30/07/24
 JE


 30/07/24